Clamps & Brackets
Universal Bracket
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
Quantity
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 170 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-170 235 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 270 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-270 335 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 370 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-370 435 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 470 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-470 535 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 570 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-570 635 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 670 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-670 735 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 770 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-770 835 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 870 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-870 935 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 970 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-970 1035 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 1070 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-1070 1135 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 1170 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-1170 1235 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 1270 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-1270 1335 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 1370 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-1370 1435 5
UNIVERSAL BRACKET 1470 MM
NO CLAMPS
UB-1470 1535 5
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
UNIVERSAL BRACKET END CAP UB-ENDCAP-100PK 41.5mm 100
• Quick – pre-cut lengths eliminate the need for cutting channelon-site, allowing more productive use of labour
• Versatile – can be bolted directly to soffit or wall, or suspended from the soffit using a Gripple Hanger
• Compatible – uniform slots on three sides allow accurate alignment of Gripple clamps and QT accessories with the fourth
side permitting the use of channel / strut accessories
• Safe – improved health and safety as no tools or ‘hot works’ permit required for installation
• Flexible – perfect for multi-service installations, using multiple hangers
• Approved – fire tested by Exova to F120
Designed for quick and easy support of electrical containment, pipework and other mechanical services.
Low Profile Bracket
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 180 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB180 180 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 250 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB250 250 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 350 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB350 350 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 450 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB450 450 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 550 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB550 550 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 650 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB650 650 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 750 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB750 750 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 850 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB850 850 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 950 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB950 950 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 1050 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB1050 1050 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 1150 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB1150 1150 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 1250 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB1250 1250 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 1350 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB1350 1350 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 1450 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB1450 1450 10
LOW PROFILE BRACKET 1550 MM
NO CLAMPS
LPB1550 1550 10
Supplied with QT Compact Clamps for quick and easy support of pipework within mechanical and
plumbing services.
Quick – pre-cut lengths eliminating the need for cutting channel on-site, allowing more productive use
of labour
Versatile – can be bolted directly to soffit or wall with less than 15 mm depth
Compatible – brackets are supplied with QT Universal Clamps or QT Compact Clamps featuring
quarter turn fixing
Safe – improved health and safety as no tools or “Hot Works” permit required for installation
Strong – 150 kg load rating in sizes ranging from 250 mm to 1250 mm
QT Universal Clamp
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS QT
CONNECTION 45 KG 400 MM
STANDARD PAD
GC2-T-400MM 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS QT
CONNECTION 45 KG 600 MM
STANDARD PAD
GC2-T-600MM 600 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS QT
CONNECTION 45 KG 400 MM WIRE
LARGE PAD
GC2-T-400MM-L 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS QT
CONNECTION 45 KG 600 MM WIRE
LARGE PAD
GC2-T-600MM-L 600 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS QT
CONNECTION 45 KG 400 MM WIRE
ACOUSTIC PAD
GC2-T-400MM-A 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS QT
CONNECTION 45 KG 600 MM WIRE
ACOUSTIC PAD
GC2-T-600MM-A 600 10
Designed for use with Gripple Brackets to provide quick and easy pipework installation.
Quick – up to ten times faster than traditional methods due to integral mounting pillar and quarter turn
attachment to Universal Bracket
Simple – no tools required for installation
Universal – replaces more than 13 different pipe rings from OD1 (15mm copper) to OD114 (4” steel)
Robust – retractable sleeve, pre-fitted to wire rope to prevent galvanic corrosion
Versatile – a variety of rubber pads provide insulation against vibration (noise reduction > 23 db)
Strong – 75 kg SWL with a 3:1 safety factor (equivalent to OD 89 (3”” steel) filled with water)
Compatible – available with Kooltherm/Armaflex pipe collars for insulated pipe
Safe – supplied in ready-to-use kits with Gripple Brackets, for easy site storage & waste reduction
QT Compact Clamp
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS
COMPACT CONNECTION 45 KG
400 MM WIRE STANDARD PAD
GC2-C-400MM 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS
COMPACT CONNECTION 45 KG
600 MM WIRE STANDARD PAD
GC2-C-600MM 600 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS
COMPACT CONNECTION 45 KG
400 MM WIRE LARGE PAD
GC2-C-400MM-L 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS
COMPACT CONNECTION 45 KG
600 MM WIRE LARGE PAD
GC2-C-600MM-L 600 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS
COMPACT CONNECTION 45 KG
400 MM WIRE ACOUSTIC PAD
GC2-C-400MM-A 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP INS
COMPACT CONNECTION 45 KG
600 MM WIRE ACOUSTIC PAD
GC2-C-600MM-A 600 10
Used in conjunction with Gripple Brackets for quick and easy support of all types of pipework within
mechanical and plumbing services.
Quick – up to ten times faster than traditional methods due to integral mounting pillar and quarter turn
attachment to Gripple Brackets
Simple – no tools required for installation
Universal – replaces more than 13 different pipe rings from OD15 (15 mm copper) to OD114 (4” steel)
Robust – retractable sleeve, pre-fitted to wire rope to prevent galvanic corrosion
Versatile – a variety of rubber pads provide insulation against vibration (noise reduction > 23 db)
Strong – 75 kg SWL with a 3:1 safety factor (equivalent to OD 89 (3” steel) filled with water)
Compatible – available with Kooltherm/Armaflex pipe collars for insulated pipe
Safe – supplied in ready-to-use kits with Gripple Brackets, for easy site storage and waste reduction
Universal Clamp
- For Pipework
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP M8/M10
THREAD 45 KG 400 MM WIRE
STANDARD PAD
GC2-INS-M8-M10-400MM 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP M8/M10
THREAD 45 KG 600 MM WIRE
STANDARD PAD
GC2-INS-M8-M10-600MM 600 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP M8/M10
THREAD 45 KG 400 MM WIRE
LARGE PAD
GC2-INS-M8-M10-400MM-L 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP M8/M10
THREAD 45 KG 600 MM WIRE
LARGE PAD
GC2-INS-M8-M10-600MM-L 600 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP M8/M10
THREAD 45 KG 400 MM WIRE
ACOUSTIC PAD
GC2-INS-M8-M10-400MM-A 400 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP M8/M10
THREAD 45 KG 600 MM WIRE
ACOUSTIC PAD
GC2-INS-M8-M10-600MM-A 600 10
- For Ductwork
Product information / size Product code
Length
(m)
Order
amount
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP FOR DUCT
M8/M10 THREAD 1.5 M WIRE
STANDARD PAD
GC2-PAD-M8-M10-1.5M 1.5 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP FOR DUCT
M8/M10 THREAD 2.5 M WIRE
STANDARD PAD
GC2-PAD-M8-M10-2.5M 2.5 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP FOR DUCT
M8/M10 THREAD 1.5 M WIRE
LARGE PAD
GC2-PAD-M8-M10-1.5M-L 1.5 10
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP FOR DUCT
M8/M10 THREAD 2.5 M WIRE
LARGE PAD
GC2-PAD-M8-M10-2.5M-L 2.5 10
Designed for use with Gripple Brackets to provide quick and easy installation of pipe and duct.
Flexible – M8/M10 dual thread allows for flexible attachment to Gripple brackets, channel and rod
Universal – replaces more than 13 different pipe rings from OD15 (15 mm copper) to OD114 (4” steel)
Robust – retractable sleeve, pre-fitted to wire rope to prevent galvanic corrosion
Versatile – a variety of rubber pads provide insulation against vibration (noise reduction > 23 db)
Strong – 75 kg SWL with a 3:1 safety factor (equivalent to OD 89 (3” steel) filled with water)
Compatible – available with Kooltherm/Armaflex pipe collars for insulated pipe
Height Adjustable Universal Clamp
Product information / size Product code
Length
(m)
Order
amount
GRIPPLE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE CLAMP
M8/M10 THREAD 45 KG 400 MM
STANDARD PAD
GC2-HA100-INS-M8-400MM 400 10
GRIPPLE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE CLAMP
M8/M10 THREAD 45 KG 600 MM
STANDARD PAD
GC2-HA100-INS-M8-600MM 600 10
GRIPPLE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE CLAMP
M8/M10 THREAD 45 KG 400 MM WIRE
LARGE PAD
GC2-HA100-INS-M8-400MM-L 400 10
GRIPPLE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE CLAMP
M8/M10 THREAD 45 KG 600 MM WIRE
LARGE PAD
GC2-HA100-INS-M8-600MM-L 600 10
GRIPPLE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE CLAMP
M8/M10 THREAD 45 KG 400 MM WIRE
ACOUSTIC PAD
GC2-HA100-INS-M8-400MM-A 400 10
GRIPPLE HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE CLAMP
M8/M10 THREAD 45 KG 600 MM WIRE
ACOUSTIC PAD
GC2-HA100-INS-M8-600MM-A 600 10
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
QT ACCESSORY FOR
GRIPPLE UNIVERSAL CLAMP
(ACCESSORY & M8 NUT ONLY)
GC2-QTA-M8 100 10
Used in conjunction with Gripple Brackets for quick and easy support of all types of pipework within
mechanical and plumbing services.
Quick – up to ten times faster than traditional methods due to integral mounting pillar and quarter turn
attachment to Gripple Brackets
Simple – no tools required for installation
Universal – replaces more than 13 different pipe rings
Robust – retractable sleeve, pre-fitted to wire rope to prevent galvanic corrosion
Versatile – a variety of rubber pads provide insulation against vibration (noise reduction > 23 db)
Strong – 75 kg SWL with a 3:1 safety factor (equivalent to OD 89 (3” steel) filled with water)
Compatible – available with Kooltherm/Armaflex pipe collars for insulated pipe
Safe – supplied in ready-to-use kits with Gripple Brackets
GCS (Gripple Clamp for Strut)
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
GRIPPLE CLAMP FOR STRUT WITH
850MM STRAP + ALLEN KEY
GCS-30-30BL 850 10
GRIPPLE CLAMP FOR STRUT SMALL
PIPE CLIP
GCS-SP-CLIP 10
Pipework Accessory - Spreader Band
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
SPREADER BAND (BLACK) SPREADER-BAND N/A 1
SPREADER BAND (BLACK) - BULK SPREADER-BAND-BULK N/A 1
Pipework Accessory - Beam Clamps
Product information / size Product code
Length
(mm)
Order
amount
PAIR OF BEAM CLAMPS FOR
UNIVERSAL BRACKETS
PB-BEAM-CLAMPS-2P N/A 1
SINGLE BEAM CLAMP FOR
UNIVERSAL BRACKETS
PB-BEAM-CLAMP N/A 1
Strong – can be used to rack piping (refer to strut manufacturer for point loads) or suspend
from the strut with a 75 kg safe working load per clamp
Robust – secure fit to strut using the hex key allows safe transit of pre-built racks from off-
site prefabrication shop to the job site
Safe – stainless steel securing strap with non-conductive coating to prevent galvanic
corrosion between dissimilar metals
Quick – simple and secure attachment to channel with a 5 mm hex key
Universal – secures up to 225 mm O.D piping systems, eliminating the need to stock multiple
pipe clamps
Versatile – suitable for mechanical piping and plumbing applications including HVAC
refrigerant piping, VRF systems, medical gas and domestic water
Adjustable – prior to final lock, button release allows easy adjustment or addition of
insulation after installation
Versatile pipe clamp solution designed for use with standard strut channel profiles to
secure up to 225 mm O.D. piping systems in multiple applications.
A plastic spreader band for attachment to Gripple No.2 and No.3 wire, for
spreading the load of various suspended services.
Designed for use with Gripple Universal Brackets for fixing directly to steel I-
Beams.